7/7/23, 9:51 AM

Utility Billing
Bill Detail

Bill number 24005526

Untitled Page

Entity Name: HZ ECHELON MASTER TENANT LLC
Account Number: 4000-0001-5400-004

Service Address: 315 NEVADA, STE 1120,1301,1401
Service Period: 4/18/2023 to 6/13/2023

Account Summary | Manage Bills

As of 07/07/2023

Bill Date  7/7/2023

Pay By 8/8/2023

Payments and adjustmen

Description of Charge UOM

ENVIRONMENTAL K-
PROTECTION FEE W GALLONS
ENVIRONMENTAL K-
PROTECTION FEE S GALLONS
WASTEWATER N
GALLONS
ACCOUNT K-
MAINTENANCE GALLONS
K_

WATER USAGE GALLONS

BAY RESTORATION FEE ~ EDU

SUBTOTAL

INTEREST DUE

TOTAL DUE

Current
Reading

48099

48099

T e O o
0 0.0 0 $1,099.79

0 1058.0 0 $1,929.26

0 1058.0 0 $5,512.18

47041 1058.0 0 $6.00
47041 1058.0 0 $3,142.26

0 1058.0 0 $710.00

$12,399.49

©2023 Tyler Technologies, Inc.

https://aacounty.munisselfservice.com/citizens/UtilityBilling/BillDetails.aspx

Payments and
Adjustments

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Due

$1,099.79

$1,929.26

$5,512.18

$6.00

$3,142.26

$710.00
$12,399.49
$0.00

$12,399.49
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https://aacounty.munisselfservice.com/citizens/UtilityBilling/AccountDetails.aspx
https://aacounty.munisselfservice.com/citizens/UtilityBilling/ViewPayBills.aspx
https://aacounty.munisselfservice.com/citizens/UtilityBilling/paymentHistory.aspx
anitastewart
Typewriter
Entity Name: HZ ECHELON MASTER TENANT LLC

Account Number: 4000-0001-5400-004

Service Address: 315 NEVADA, STE 1120,1301,1401

Service Period: 4/18/2023 to 6/13/2023


