7/7/23, 9:51 AM **Untitled Page**



Entity Name: HZ ECHELON MASTER TENANT LLC Account Number: 4000-0001-5400-004

Service Address: 315 NEVADA, STE 1120,1301,1401

Service Period: 4/18/2023 to 6/13/2023

Utility Billing Bill Detail

Account Summary | Manage Bills

Bill number 24005526

As of	07/07/2023
Bill Date	7/7/2023
Pay By	8/8/2023

Payments and adjustmen

							•	•
Description of Charge	UOM	Current Reading	Previous Reading	Usage	Billed Usage	Billed	Payments and Adjustments	Due
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION FEE W	K- GALLONS	0	0	0.0	0	\$1,099.79	\$0.00	\$1,099.79
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION FEE S	K- GALLONS	0	0	1058.0	0	\$1,929.26	\$0.00	\$1,929.26
WASTEWATER	K- GALLONS	0	0	1058.0	0	\$5,512.18	\$0.00	\$5,512.18
ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE	K- GALLONS	48099	47041	1058.0	0	\$6.00	\$0.00	\$6.00
WATER USAGE	K- GALLONS	48099	47041	1058.0	0	\$3,142.26	\$0.00	\$3,142.26
BAY RESTORATION FEE	EDU	0	0	1058.0	0	\$710.00	\$0.00	\$710.00
SUBTOTAL						\$12,399.49	\$0.00	\$12,399.49
INTEREST DUE								\$0.00
TOTAL DUE								\$12,399.49

©2023 Tyler Technologies, Inc.